Product Catalog
Safe Air Entry Assemblies
with SV27 Series Valves
Safe Air Entry Assemblies with Sensing Valves SV27 Series
Product Overview
Safe air entry assembly for Pneumatic Control and Air Dump/Release applications.
Air entry system via a manual Lockout L-O-X® valve, air preparation FRL combinations, and an SV27 Series Safe Exhaust sensing valve.
ROSS systems have the same quality that you have come to expect from ROSS components. Units are fully configurable, tested and ready

2
www.rosscontrols.com	
Ordering Information
MODELS with CLASSIC MANUAL LOCKOUT L-O-X® VALVES
Port Size
Port Thread
Air Preparation Air Entry Assembly Model Number #
In-Out
1, 2
Exhaust
3
Series Type
Voltage*
24 volts DC 110-120 volts AC
50/60 Hz
230 volts AC
50/60 Hz **
1/2 1/2 NPT MD4TM
FR 	 RC208-06W 	 RC208-06Z 	 RC208-06Y
FRL RC208L-06W RC208L-06Z RC208L-06Y
3/4 3/4 NPT MD4TM
FR RC212-06W RC212-06Z RC212-06Y
FRL RC212L-06W RC212L-06Z RC212L-06Y
1 1 NPT High-Capacity
FR 	 RC216-06W 	 RC216-06Z 	 RC216-06Y
FRL 	 RC216L-06W 	 RC216L-06Z 	 RC216L-06Y
# Silencer included.
* For other voltages consult ROSS.
** 230 VAC not available in the U.S. (OSHA regulations limit control voltage to no more than 120 volts AC).
Assembly Schematic
PV
2
3
1
MODELS with MODULAR MANUAL LOCKOUT L-O-X® VALVES
Port Size
Port Thread
Air Preparation Air Entry Assembly Model Number #
In-Out
1, 2
Exhaust
3
Series Type
Voltage*
24 volts DC 110-120 volts AC
50/60 Hz
230 volts AC
50/60 Hz **
1/2 1/2 NPT MD3TM
F/R RC208-09W RC208-09Z RC208-09Y
FRL RC208L-09W RC208L-09Z RC208L-09Y
# Silencer included.
* For other voltages consult ROSS.
** 230 volts AC not available in the U.S. (OSHA regulations limit control voltage to no more than 120 volts AC).
PRODUCT CREDENTIALS